2025 LEADERSHIP CERTIFICATE REGISTRATION FORM

- Please type in fields and print this form, or print this form and write legibly.
- Use a separate registration form for each registrant.
- Payment by check (U.S. dollars) must accompany all printed registration forms, payable to CREW Network.

Do not use this form if paying with a credit card. To register with a credit card go to: 2025 Leadership Certificate registration

FIRST NAME	LASTNAME		E (for badge)
TITLE		CREW NETWORK CHAPTER (if appli	cable)
COMPANY			
ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE/PROVINCE	
PHONE	CELL	EMAIL	

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Session I - The Science of Happiness & Positive Leadership

Wednesday, Feb. 5 | 8 am – 5 pm | Jacksonville, Florida

Session II - Leadership Presence

Wednesday, June 18 | 8 am – 5 pm | Portland, Oregon

Session III - Advanced Negotiations

Tuesday, Oct. 7 | 8 am – 5 pm | Austin, Texas

REGISTRATION FEES

MEMBER\$2,750	\$
NONMEMBER\$3,250	\$

ADDITIONAL CONSIDERATIONS

Please note required accommodations or health-related dietary needs:

TOTAL

\$

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Enclosed is my check for \$_ payable to CREW Network in U.S. dollars drawn on a U.S. bank

Mail form with payment to:

CREW Network • 1201 Wakarusa Dr., Suite D • Lawrence, KS 66049

EM

Other Information and FAQs

Who is paying for your convention registration?

l am paying personally	My chapter is paying
My company is paying	My company shares the cost with me
Other	

What is the refund policy?

The entire fee is nonrefundable and is required to be paid by January 16, 2025. Substitutions are allowed for the program in its entirety but are not permitted for individual sessions. If applicable, differences in registration rates (member/nonmember) must be paid prior to the event. Substitutions may be requested via email to crewnetworkevents@crewnetwork.org by January 16, 2025.

Where do I make my hotel reservations?

CREW Network's group rate reservation links will be added to the Hotel and Leadership Summit page and detailed information on each of the workshops and logistics (including travel) will be sent to program participants well in advance of all in-person workshops and events.

Does CREW Network offer hotel bookings, airport transportation or other similar services?

No. Travel and lodging arrangements are the responsibility of the participant. Be aware of unauthorized vendors. CREW Network will never contact you to offer hotel bookings, airport transportation or other similar services. All hotel reservations are to be made directly via the meeting registration link we send you or post on the CREW Network website, or by contacting a member of the CREW Network staff. If you have questions, please call +1 (785) 832-1808 or email crewnetworkevents@crewnetwork.org for assistance.

EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION:	Emergency Contact Name (First and Last)	Relationship to Participant
All registrants are required to provide an emergency contact	Emergency Contact cell phone number Emergency Contact email a	ddress
provide an entergency contact		

Registration cut-off date:

January 16, 2025